ART. 110 C.G.P.

TRASLADO

LIQUIDACION DE CREDITO - ART. 446 C.G.P.

SE FIJAEN LISTA HOY: 13 DE MAYO DE 2022

INICIA: 16 DE MAYO DE 2022 8:00 A.M.
VENCE: 18 DE MAYO DE 2022 6:00 PM.

RAD
158-2020

027-2020
301-2021
340-2016
337-2021
099-2020

053-2018
304-2021

PROCESO
EJECUTIVO

EJECUTIVO
EJECUTIVO
EJECUTIVO
EJECUTIVO
EJECUTIVO

EJECUTIVO
EJECUTIVO

DEMANDANTE
FINANCIERA COMULTRASAN

ALBA VIVIANA URREA PEREZ
CARLOS EUDORO MALDONADO
JUAN JESUS HERNANDEZ
BANCOLOMBIA S.A
COOMULDESA LTDA

COOMULDESA LTDA
BANCO AGRARIO DE COLOMBIA
S.A

DEMANDADO
ADOLFO GUEVARA GUTIERREZ

DANILO LOZANO MORENO Y OTRO
DIOCENEL VELASCO RODRIGUEZ
NOHORA HERRERA Y OTRO
SANDRA CARRENO ROJAS

GLORIA ISABEL RODRIGUEZ
MORALES Y OTRO

GRACILIANO SIERRA LOPEZ Y OTRO
ADRIAN RANGEL REGUEROS



